OptiFlood – compact and
complete solution
OptiFlood Mini MVP504
Philips has a long tradition of excellence in environmentally friendly asymmetric
floodlighting systems for sports and general area lighting as well as architectural
applications. OptiFlood’s extremely efficient, best-in-class optical system provides an
accurately controlled light distribution – total light cut-off above the horizontal and a peak
beam intensity at high angles – keeping obtrusive light to a minimum. Both the MVP504

910403976312 MVP504 CDM-TD70W/830 EB I A GR 830 warm white EB CDM-TD 70 W Asymmetrical
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910403759712 MVP504 CDM-TD70W/942 EB I A -
910403760012 MVP504 CDM-TD150W/942 EB I A -
910403760112 MVP504 CDO-TT70W K EB I A -
910403760412 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB I A -
910403760512 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB I A -
910403760612 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB I A -
910403761612 MVP504 CDM-TD150W/942 EB II A -
910403762012 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB II A -
910403762212 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB II A -
910403762612 MVP504 SON-TPP70W K EB II A -
910403762912 MVP504 CDM-TD70W/942 EB I A GR Gray
910403763212 MVP504 CDM-TD150W/942 EB I A GR Gray
910403763312 MVP504 CDO-TT70W K EB I A GR Gray
910403763612 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB I A GR Gray
910403763712 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB I A GR Gray
910403763812 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB I A GR Gray
910403763912 MVP504 CPO-TW140W K EB I A GR Gray
910403764512 MVP504 CDM-TD70W/942 EB II A GR Gray
910403764812 MVP504 CDM-TD150W/942 EB II A GR Gray
910403764912 MVP504 CDO-TT70W K EB II A GR Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
910403765212 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB II A GR Gray
910403765312 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB II A GR Gray
910403765412 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB II A GR Gray
910403766112 MVP504 CDM-T35W/842 EB I TP-S -
910403766412 MVP504 CDM-T70W/942 EB I TP-S -
910403766512 MVP504 CDM-T70W/942 I TP-S ST -
910403766712 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB I -
910403766812 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB I -
910403766912 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB I -
910403767112 MVP504 CDM-T35W/842 EB II TP-S -
910403767812 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB II -
910403768112 MVP504 CDM-T35W/842 EB I TP-S GR Gray
910403768812 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB I GR Gray
910403768912 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB I GR Gray
910403769112 MVP504 CDM-T35W/842 EB II TP-S GR Gray
910403769412 MVP504 CDM-T70W/942 EB II TP-S GR Gray
910403769712 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB II GR Gray
910403769812 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB II GR Gray
910403976312 MVP504 CDM-TD70W/830 EB I A GR Gray
OptiFlood Mini MVP504
© 2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved. Philips Lighting reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any timewithout notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting
from the use of this publication.